
OXE Kidies 2025  am  20.09.2025

Serienwertung
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Pommrich, Leopold Dresdner SC 10 - - 4:42 4:42
2 Küttner, Lennart Dresdner SC 1898 13 - - 5:19 5:19
3 Eisold, Moritz SG Kurort Hartha 12 - - 5:56 5:56
4 Militzer, Julius Radteam Tharandter Wald 09 - - 6:29 6:29
5 Hein, Emily DSC 10 - - 6:33 6:33
6 Schuhmann, Carlos RTTW 13 - - 7:31 7:31
7 Große, Pepe Radteam Tharandter Wald 12 - - 7:54 7:54
8 Bieringer, Marius Team Fritzsche 17 - - 8:31 8:31
9 Gleichmann, Elijah Malek DSC 14 - - 8:34 8:34

10 Fischer, Linda 13 - - 8:44 8:44
11 Müller, Anna Radteam Tharandter Wald 15 - - 9:22 9:22
12 Richter, Emil 15 - - 9:56 9:56
13 Büchner, Anna Petz Racing meets Dresdner 16 - - 10:28 10:28
14 Hackel, Marisa keiner 15 - - 11:49 11:49
15 Hackel, Korbinian 17 - - 13:22 13:22

OXE Kidies 2025  am  20.09.2025

Serienwertung  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Pommrich, Leopold Dresdner SC 10 - - 4:42 4:42
2 Küttner, Lennart Dresdner SC 1898 13 - - 5:19 5:19
3 Eisold, Moritz SG Kurort Hartha 12 - - 5:56 5:56
4 Militzer, Julius Radteam Tharandter Wald 09 - - 6:29 6:29
5 Schuhmann, Carlos RTTW 13 - - 7:31 7:31
6 Große, Pepe Radteam Tharandter Wald 12 - - 7:54 7:54
7 Bieringer, Marius Team Fritzsche 17 - - 8:31 8:31
8 Gleichmann, Elijah Malek DSC 14 - - 8:34 8:34
9 Richter, Emil 15 - - 9:56 9:56

10 Hackel, Korbinian 17 - - 13:22 13:22

OXE Kidies 2025  am  20.09.2025

Serienwertung  -  Frauen
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Hein, Emily DSC 10 - - 6:33 6:33
2 Fischer, Linda 13 - - 8:44 8:44
3 Müller, Anna Radteam Tharandter Wald 15 - - 9:22 9:22
4 Büchner, Anna Petz Racing meets Dresdner 16 - - 10:28 10:28
5 Hackel, Marisa keiner 15 - - 11:49 11:49

OXE Kidies 2025  am  20.09.2025

Serienwertung  -  M U9 (2017-19)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Bieringer, Marius Team Fritzsche 17 - - 8:31 8:31
2 Hackel, Korbinian 17 - - 13:22 13:22

Tria Seite  1 / 2

20.09.2025  -  16:00:48

Ochsentour 2025



OXE Kidies 2025  am  20.09.2025

Serienwertung  -  M U13 (2013-16)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Küttner, Lennart Dresdner SC 1898 13 - - 5:19 5:19
2 Schuhmann, Carlos RTTW 13 - - 7:31 7:31
3 Gleichmann, Elijah Malek DSC 14 - - 8:34 8:34
4 Richter, Emil 15 - - 9:56 9:56

OXE Kidies 2025  am  20.09.2025

Serienwertung  -  W U13 (2013-16)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Fischer, Linda 13 - - 8:44 8:44
2 Müller, Anna Radteam Tharandter Wald 15 - - 9:22 9:22
3 Büchner, Anna Petz Racing meets Dresdner 16 - - 10:28 10:28
4 Hackel, Marisa keiner 15 - - 11:49 11:49

OXE Kidies 2025  am  20.09.2025

Serienwertung  -  M U17 (2009-12)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Pommrich, Leopold Dresdner SC 10 - - 4:42 4:42
2 Eisold, Moritz SG Kurort Hartha 12 - - 5:56 5:56
3 Militzer, Julius Radteam Tharandter Wald 09 - - 6:29 6:29
4 Große, Pepe Radteam Tharandter Wald 12 - - 7:54 7:54

OXE Kidies 2025  am  20.09.2025

Serienwertung  -  W U17 (2009-12)
Name, Vorname Jg SummeLauf 1 Lauf 2 Kidies (U17)Rang Verein/Ort

1 Hein, Emily DSC 10 - - 6:33 6:33

Tria Seite  2 / 2

20.09.2025  -  16:00:48

Ochsentour 2025


